
COPPA PARIGI III TAPPA
V. 25m

Programma gare del giorno 16/01/2022 parte 2

CRS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' T.ISCR.

16/01/2022 - 15:30 100 m Dorso - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE 1 CONC
Serie 5 di 51

1 COLLACCHI Gaia Paola 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

2 PAONESSA Sara 2009 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

3 SANDRONE Adele 2008 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino

4 GHISAURA Marta 2009 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

5 PECORELLI Maria 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

6 LO IACONO Carmela 2008 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino

7 DIBELLONIA Elisa 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino

8 PAVIA Ludovica 2005 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

Serie 4 di 52

1 BARRECA Alice 2009 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 1'30.65
2 BONELLI Livia 2009 ITA Dinamica ssd 1'26.21
3 PADOVANI Noa 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'23.36 *
4 LATELLA Alice 2009 ITA Dinamica ssd 1'18.49
5 AIMAR Martina 2009 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'22.80
6 COLLACCHI Greta Marie 2009 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'26.00
7 APOSTOLO Arianna 2009 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 1'26.43
8 GHIO Giulia 2009 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

Serie 3 di 53

1 DE VINCENTI Elena 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'15.46 *
2 RUSU Theodora Camelia 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'15.23
3 SENTA Alice 2009 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 1'13.08 *
4 MIGLIORETTI Sara 2006 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 1'12.02 *
5 CELOTTI Aurora 2007 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 1'12.62
6 DAL SANTO Francesca 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'14.98 *
7 BRACCO Giulia 2006 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 1'15.27
8 DURANTE Aurora 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'16.58 *

Serie 2 di 54

1 TORNAVACCA Gaia 2008 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 1'11.76 *
2 PAGLIARULO Ilaria 2008 ITA Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo asd 1'10.90
3 SACRIPANTI Sara 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'09.64
4 PUNTILLO Vittoria 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'07.52
5 BUSO Sabrina 2009 ITA Polisp Ovest Ticino 1'09.61
6 FEOLA Arianna 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'10.34
7 ROSSO Elisa 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'11.62
8 GARIGLIO Beatrice Ginevr 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'11.97

Serie 1 di 55

1 NOVARESE Martina 2004 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 1'05.72
2 ANZANELLO Isotta 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'04.51 *
3 CERMELLI Carolina 2001 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 1'01.95 *
4 BORRA Giulia 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'00.93
5 VETRANO Giulia 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 1'01.66
6 MOMI Caterina 2004 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 1'03.55 *
7 ZUCCO Melissa 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'04.59 *
8 BELLINGARDO Beatrice 2005 ITA Polisp Ovest Ticino 1'07.28
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16/01/2022 - 15:44 100 m Dorso - ASSOLUTI MASCHI 1 CONC
Serie 5 di 56

1 GLOD Matteo 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

2 CUTAIA Vincenzo 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

3 CAUSIN Lorenzo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino

4 ROLANDO Andrea 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

5 ROMEO Andrea 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

6 SASSETTI Gabriele 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

7 BOLOGNINI Alessio 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

8 AMBROSINO Lorenzo 2007 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

Serie 4 di 57

1 FERRARIS Mattia 2007 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 1'20.10
2 TAPRA Davide 2008 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 1'14.40
3 CASSONE Filippo 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'13.91
4 CAMPIELLO Samuele 2008 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 1'11.95
5 LIBERTA' Bryan 2007 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 1'13.09
6 DE PALO Gabriele Mario 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'14.15 *
7 CASSINA Alessandro 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'18.57 *
8 AITA Gabriele 2008 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 1'25.30

Serie 3 di 58

1 MICO Gabriel 2007 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 1'10.47
2 BONANNO Nicolo' 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'09.03
3 CHIRIAC Bogdan Edoardo 2008 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 1'07.89 *
4 SFOLCINI Laerte 2008 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 1'06.05
5 PANATTONI Filippo 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'06.99 *
6 RAVEDONI Luigi Giuliano 2006 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 1'08.27 *
7 BELLOTTI Pietro 2007 ITA Polisp Ovest Ticino 1'09.45
8 AIMAR Federico 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'10.64 *

Serie 2 di 59

1 CANCEDDA Alessio 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'05.75 *
2 CATANEA Antonio 2007 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 1'04.35 *
3 ARIONE Davide 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'03.03 *
4 AIMAR Alessio 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'01.76 *
5 AUDANO Flavio 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'03.02 *
6 MIGLIO Alessandro 2003 ITA Polisp Ovest Ticino 1'03.66
7 IVALDI Nicolo' 2006 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 1'04.52
8 NAPPI Alessandro 2007 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 1'05.80

Serie 1 di 510

1 DI PIETRO Samuele 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 58.81
2 CIBRARIO Andrea 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 58.27 *
3 DUTTO Simone 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 55.93 *
4 SPEDIACCI Simone 2004 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 54.97
5 PISCITELLI Matteo 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 55.29
6 BLOTTO Edoardo 2005 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 56.04 *
7 POLO Alessandro 2004 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 58.54 *
8 MASSA ROLANDINO Luca 2004 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 1'00.53

16/01/2022 - 15:58 50 m Farfalla - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE 1 CONC
Serie 6 di 611

3 CAULA Melissa 2007 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as

4 FUSCA' Viola 2008 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse

5 BRIGNOLO Carlotta 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino

Serie 5 di 612

2 PILLONI Agnese 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

3 DURANTE Aurora 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

4 GHISAURA Marta 2009 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

5 RICCOBENE Francesca 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

6 LONGO Giulia 2007 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival

7 RAVA Giulia 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd
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Serie 4 di 613

1 GROSSARDI Martina 2006 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as

2 VAUDETTI Adele 2009 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

3 WILSON Emma 2009 ITA Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo asd 37.70
4 PILLONI Ida Agnese Anna 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 35.62 *
5 GUARISO Alessia 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 36.18 *
6 PAUTASSO Nicole 2009 ITA Dinamica ssd 38.30
7 PUNTILLO Vittoria 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino

8 LUCACI Alessandra 2008 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria

Serie 3 di 614

1 VACCA Matilde 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.40
2 CAVALLI Rebecca 2008 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 32.95
3 TARUSSIO Sara 2007 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 31.67
4 GARIGLIO Beatrice Ginevr 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 31.27 *
5 ZECCHINATO Veronica 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 31.58 *
6 POIANELLA Giorgia 2006 ITA Polisp Ovest Ticino 32.08 *
7 BURNI Marianella 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 33.07 *
8 VECCHIARELLI Giulia 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.49

Serie 2 di 615

1 LACATUSU Martina Roberta 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 30.92 *
2 CAPASSO Carlotta 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.67
3 TARTARA Emma Benedetta 2007 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 30.38
4 ZUCCO Melissa 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.12 *
5 FERINA Viola 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.25
6 D'ANDREA Alisya 2005 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 30.39 *
7 FORMIA Valeria 2006 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 30.68
8 BERTUCELLI Sofia 2007 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 31.11

Serie 1 di 616

1 PINZONE VECCHIO Nadia 2003 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 29.77
2 COTTINO Alice 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 29.55
3 CALERVO Giulia 2006 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 29.07
4 NARCHIALLI Andrea Maia 2005 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 28.67 *
5 BARCIA Fabiana 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 29.00 *
6 VITTORINI Giulia 2006 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 29.35 *
7 PAVIA Ludovica 2005 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 29.58 *
8 PANDISCIA Giulia 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 29.85

16/01/2022 - 16:06 50 m Farfalla - ASSOLUTI MASCHI 1 CONC
Serie 4 di 417

3 PELOSI Francesco 2005 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

4 DI MARIA Samuele 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

5 MANGIONE Matteo 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

Serie 3 di 418

1 MASSOCCO Giorgio 2005 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

2 CUTAIA Vincenzo 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

3 NAPPI Alessandro 2007 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria

4 DESSI' Alessio 2004 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 27.97 *
5 D'ORIA Francesco 2008 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 34.30
6 SASSETTI Gabriele 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

7 ACTIS DATO Lorenzo 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

8 PERTOSA Michele 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

Serie 2 di 419

1 PANATTONI Filippo 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 27.86
2 FILIGHEDDU Dmitrij 1999 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 27.41 *
3 BARTOLETTI Edoardo 1997 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 27.06 *
4 TOCCO Nicolo' 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 26.62 *
5 RAIMONDO Daniele Antonio 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 27.00 *
6 PANIZZA Lorenzo 2003 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 27.24 *
7 ZAGAROLO Davide 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 27.41 *
8 RONDOLETTI Filippo 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 27.88 *
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Serie 1 di 420

1 GHIDONI Samuele 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 26.34 *
2 BOLOGNINI Alessio 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 26.15
3 SAMMITO Vincenzo 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 25.72
4 CAUSIN Lorenzo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 24.72 *
5 PIZZETTI Alberto 2004 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 25.35 *
6 BORILLE Alex 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 25.92
7 SPINA Andrea 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 26.31 *
8 CONTATI Denis 2004 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 26.39 *

16/01/2022 - 16:12 200 m Rana - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE 1 CONC
Serie 2 di 221

3 GREBORIO Sibilla 2009 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

4 GIACOMELLI Bianca Alice 2009 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

5 CANI Francesca 2009 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

Serie 1 di 222

1 GHIO Giulia 2009 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

2 GUARISO Alessia 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'49.99 *
3 SIBIO Aurora 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'44.82
4 ZANIRATO Irene 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'37.06
5 KECI Romina 2006 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 2'44.72
6 NUOVO Irene 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'44.99 *
7 SALERNO Chiara 2009 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 2'56.56
8 SITZIA Angelica 2006 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse

16/01/2022 - 16:20 200 m Rana - ASSOLUTI MASCHI 1 CONC
Serie 2 di 223

2 DI LONARDO Luca 2006 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse

3 BASSI Riccardo 2007 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

4 BRAN Giorgio Riccardo 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 3'12.65
5 BORDIGLIA Lorenzo Sandro 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino

6 BEAS MOY Emanuele 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

Serie 1 di 224

1 SOSSO Fabio 2008 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 2'51.20
2 RUA Lorenzo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'34.87 *
3 RECCHIA Fabio 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'24.73 *
4 DELLAROLE Andrea 1999 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 2'14.32
5 ROSSETTO Filippo 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'22.08
6 DE ANGELIS Alessio Luigi 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'28.63
7 ONGARO Matteo 2008 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 2'45.93
8 DAMOUN Soufiane 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 3'02.06 *

16/01/2022 - 16:28 400 m Misti - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE 1 CONC
Serie 2 di 225

3 TASSINARIO Lucia 2007 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria

4 LASSANDRO Rebecca 2004 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria

5 BORRA Giulia 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino

6 DEMARTINI Emma 2007 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse

Serie 1 di 226

1 FRIDDINI Valentina 2008 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 5'37.54 *
2 DE CARLO Anna 2007 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 5'18.04 *
3 PILLONI Agnese 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 5'10.30 *
4 DAL CERO Sofia 2006 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 5'01.25
5 PETRIN Irene 2008 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 5'07.96 *
6 BELLONI Chiara 2008 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 5'15.24 *
7 FILECCIA Viola 2009 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 5'33.80 *
8 ROCCHIETTI Silvia 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino
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16/01/2022 - 16:41 400 m Misti - ASSOLUTI MASCHI 1 CONC
Serie unica27

1 NOTO Alessandro 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

2 BRUNO Tommaso 2007 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 5'02.50 *
3 COCHIOR Cristian Marius 2007 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 4'54.29 *
4 NOTO Francesco 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 4'43.85 *
5 PUSTERLA Marco 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'48.58 *
6 GARIGLIO Tommaso 2006 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 4'55.27 *
7 REMORINI Pietro 2008 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 5'11.05 *
8 LASSANDRO Gabriele Carlo 2004 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria

16/01/2022 - 16:53 200 m Stile Libero - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE 1
Serie 7 di 728

3 PAONESSA Sara 2009 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

4 PALADINO Aurora 2009 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino

5 SPATRISANO Ludovica Elvi 2009 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano

Serie 6 di 729

2 PECORELLI Maria 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

3 GIACOMELLI Bianca Alice 2009 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'52.17 *
4 ALIBERTI Elisa 2008 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 2'36.91 *
5 GARINO Chiara 2009 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'40.29
6 RUGGIERO Chiara 2009 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino

7 PUPPI Sofia 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

Serie 5 di 730

1 D'ERCOLE ZEKI UZSALDGA Y 2007 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 2'32.78 *
2 GALLO SELVA Giulia 2009 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 2'31.20
3 SENTA Alice 2009 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 2'29.70
4 LAMBERTI Azzurra 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'27.15 *
5 PRESTIA Matilde 2008 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 2'28.01 *
6 RUSU Theodora Camelia 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'30.79 *
7 DEBERNARDI Elena 2008 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 2'32.40 *
8 PAUTASSO Nicole 2009 ITA Dinamica ssd 2'35.27

Serie 4 di 731

1 PADOVANI Noa 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'24.95 *
2 BUSO Federica 2004 ITA Polisp Ovest Ticino 2'24.59
3 MIGLIORETTI Sara 2006 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 2'23.66 *
4 ALASONATTI Angelica 2006 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 2'21.92 *
5 EVANGELISTA Lara 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'22.80 *
6 AMBROSINO Chiara 2009 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 2'24.29
7 BRACCO Giulia 2006 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 2'24.90
8 SCAPINELLO Giulia 2009 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'27.01

Serie 3 di 732

1 CAPASSO Carlotta 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'20.74
2 AWED Ayan Asha 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'20.18 *
3 VACCA Matilde 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'19.96 *
4 STAFANO Vanessa 2008 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 2'18.62 *
5 LOIACONO Caterina 2005 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 2'19.13
6 GREBORIO Sara 2005 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 2'20.00
7 RICCA Maria Giulia 2008 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 2'20.37
8 MIGLIASSO Matilde Elisa 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 2'21.27 *

Serie 2 di 733

1 LEONARDI Rebecca 2008 ITA Polisp Ovest Ticino 2'17.19
2 NOVARESE Martina 2004 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 2'13.62
3 GALLO Martina 2006 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 2'11.03
4 PANIER Alessia 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'10.80 *
5 ZECCHINATO Veronica 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'11.02 *
6 BELLINI Chiara 2004 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 2'12.27
7 UTILI Gaia 2008 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 2'14.87
8 BODNARESCU Giorgia Jenni 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'18.02
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Serie 1 di 734

1 TORNAVACCA Gaia 2008 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 2'10.17
2 LACATUSU Martina Roberta 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'09.12 *
3 BRIGNOLO Carlotta 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'07.97 *
4 VITTORINI Giulia 2006 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 2'06.54
5 ROSSI Sabrina 2008 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 2'07.67
6 NARCHIALLI Andrea Maia 2005 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 2'08.52
7 D'ANDREA Alisya 2005 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 2'09.26
8 LENTI Emily 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'10.54

16/01/2022 - 17:20 200 m Stile Libero - ASSOLUTI MASCHI 1 C
Serie 7 di 735

3 BUGGIN Mattias Emanuel 2007 ITA Polisp Ovest Ticino

4 TOCCO Davide 2008 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival

5 RUFFINATTO Michele 2008 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival

6 FRACCASCIA Lorenzo 2008 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino

Serie 6 di 736

1 CAMPIONE Ruben 2003 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

2 FERRARIS Mattia 2007 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival

3 GLOD Matteo 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'34.11 *
4 PELLEGRINO Gregorio 2008 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 2'27.52
5 MESCHIERI Fabio 2008 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 2'29.41
6 DAMOUN Soufiane 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'54.88
7 PONZIO Matteo 2008 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano

8 AITA Gabriele 2008 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival

Serie 5 di 737

1 CAMPIELLO Samuele 2008 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 2'22.29
2 MOSCA Pietro Edoardo 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'14.55
3 GILARDI Guglielmo 2002 ITA Polisp Ovest Ticino 2'10.74
4 BALDINO Andrea 2008 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 2'07.65
5 BONANNO Nicolo' 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'09.60
6 BZHETAJ Alen 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'13.96 *
7 FERRIO Luca Lodovico 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 2'19.92 *
8 FROVA Pietro 2008 ITA Polisp Ovest Ticino 2'24.98

Serie 4 di 738

1 NARDO Gabriele 2005 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 2'07.31 *
2 SCARCINA Andrea Graziano 2007 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 2'07.01 *
3 MASSOCCO Giorgio 2005 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 2'05.92 *
4 SCARCIGLIA Stefano 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'05.27
5 DESSI' Alessio 2004 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 2'05.78 *
6 IVALDI Nicolo' 2006 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 2'06.30
7 TOSO Olmo Edoardo 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'07.03
8 D'ALESSANDRO Simone 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'07.32

Serie 3 di 739

1 FACCINTI Mattia 2002 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 2'03.82
2 NEGRI Marco 2006 ITA Polisp Ovest Ticino 2'03.03 *
3 MICHELETTA MERLIN Mattia 2003 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 2'02.44 *
4 VERRASTRO Devis 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'02.07 *
5 AIMAR Alessio 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'02.39 *
6 ROBUSTI Alessandro 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'02.77 *
7 ZANI Riccardo 2007 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 2'03.18
8 ARIONE Davide 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'03.93 *

Serie 2 di 740

1 RAIMONDO Daniele Antonio 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'01.66
2 CATANEA Antonio 2007 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 2'00.51
3 SPEDIACCI Simone 2004 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 1'53.59
4 GARINO Francesco 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'53.15
5 LINTY Stefano 2005 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 1'53.49
6 RONDOLETTI Filippo 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'57.15 *
7 ZAGAROLO Davide 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'00.53 *
8 RECCHIA Fabio 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'01.68 *
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Serie 1 di 741

1 FRANCAVILLA Massimo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'52.52
2 MANCARDO Lorenzo 2003 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'51.54
3 FERNANDEZ DE LOSADA Sant 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'50.66 *
4 BRUNO Luca 2002 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 1'48.56 *
5 CAVEDINI Lorenzo 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'48.64 *
6 PANIZZA Lorenzo 2003 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 1'51.04 *
7 FUSCO Andrea 2004 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 1'51.73
8 PANIZZA Luca 2003 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 1'52.58

16/01/2022 - 17:47 100 m Farfalla - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE 1 CONC
Serie 4 di 442

3 VAUDETTI Adele 2009 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

4 DE BACCO Camilla 2006 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

5 CASSONE Valentina 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

Serie 3 di 443

1 ROMEO Letizia Anna 2009 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 1'35.30
2 COLLACCHI Greta Marie 2009 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'24.52
3 FEOLA Arianna 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'22.03
4 MIGLIORETTI Elisa 2008 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 1'20.79
5 AIMAR Martina 2009 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'21.30
6 SEVERINI Irene 2009 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'22.09
7 ALFIERI Elena 2009 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'31.10

Serie 2 di 444

1 FRIDDINI Valentina 2008 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 1'14.86 *
2 POIANELLA Giorgia 2006 ITA Polisp Ovest Ticino 1'13.18
3 LUCACI Alessandra 2008 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 1'10.09
4 VERBIC Erica 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'07.99 *
5 OSELLA Aurora 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'08.21 *
6 VECCHIARELLI Giulia 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'12.27
7 STRENGHETTO Sophie 2008 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'13.27
8 NOVARA Alice 2004 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 1'18.61

Serie 1 di 445

1 PINZONE VECCHIO Nadia 2003 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 1'06.90 *
2 TARTARA Emma Benedetta 2007 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 1'06.55
3 COTTINO Alice 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'05.63
4 PILLONI Sara 2005 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'04.75
5 BARCIA Fabiana 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'04.81 *
6 ROGGIA Alessia 2000 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'06.12 *
7 PANDISCIA Giulia 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'06.73
8 CHIOLO Elisa 2008 ITA Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo asd 1'06.94 *

16/01/2022 - 17:56 100 m Farfalla - ASSOLUTI MASCHI 1 CONC
Serie 5 di 546

1 SANGILLES Andrea 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

2 ORLANDIN Samuel 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

3 CELANO Davide 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 1'16.26
4 BRAN Giorgio Riccardo 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'12.91 *
5 PELLEGRINO Gregorio 2008 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 1'15.58
6 BEAS MOY Emanuele 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'23.87 *
7 BLOTTO Edoardo 2005 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse

Serie 4 di 547

1 DE PALO Gabriele Mario 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'11.69
2 SANTORO Alessandro 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'10.30
3 DE TADDEI Yuri 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'07.88 *
4 ALBIERI Alessandro 2007 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 1'05.53
5 BASSI Riccardo 2007 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 1'06.70
6 SFOLCINI Laerte 2008 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 1'08.58
7 AIMASSO Alessandro Duc T 2008 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'11.64
8 CHIRIAC Bogdan Edoardo 2008 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 1'11.73 *
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Serie 3 di 548

1 PUPO Anthony Jesus 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'04.30
2 CHIADO' VIRET Tommaso 2006 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'03.89
3 PASINI MARCHI Lorenzo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'02.92
4 BARTOLETTI Edoardo 1997 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 1'02.15 *
5 PADOVAN Marco Vuong 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'02.87 *
6 REMORINI Pietro 2008 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 1'03.67
7 FARFAGLIA Simone 2008 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 1'04.06 *
8 ACTIS DATO Lorenzo 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'05.49 *

Serie 2 di 549

1 BEJAN Federico 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'00.85 *
2 PANIZZA Luca 2003 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 1'00.39 *
3 PELOSI Francesco 2005 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 58.65 *
4 ALTINI Lorenzo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 57.78 *
5 GUGLIERMETTI Gioele Leon 2006 ITA Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo asd 58.22 *
6 SOCCO Filippo 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 59.94 *
7 ROMEO Andrea 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'00.74 *
8 FILIGHEDDU Dmitrij 1999 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'01.35 *

Serie 1 di 550

1 VENTO Gabriel Yuri 2001 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 56.80 *
2 PIZZETTI Alberto 2004 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 56.03
3 PISCITELLI Matteo 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 54.56 *
4 DUTTO Simone 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 52.88 *
5 BRUNO Luca 2002 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 54.14
6 MANCINI Gabriele 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 55.89
7 GHIDONI Samuele 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 56.11
8 CONTATI Denis 2004 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 57.51 *
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